Coppa Agostoni - Giro delle Brianze | 2018
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15/09/2018 | 200 km | 44 starting

DMP
DMP

CARUSO Damiano
BATTISTELLA Samuele
MONACO-Alessandro—
FABBRO Matteo
CAPECCHI Eros
RAVANELLI Simone
SCARONI-Christian—

BARDET Romain
CHEVRIERClement—
DOMONTAxel—

CHAMPOUSSIN-Clement—
VENTURINI-Clement—
COSNEFROY Benoit
BASSO-Leonarde—
MOSCON Gianni
GOLAS-Michal—
DONOVAN-Mark—
ROSA Diego
HAYFEREthan—
DUNBAR Eddie
BOARO-Manuele—

COLBRELL-Sonny—
GASPAROTTO Enrico
NOVAK-Domen—

BOLE Grega

VISCONTI Giovanni
PIRARD-Maxim—
FOLIFOROV-Alexander—
HAGUTHN-Sergey—
BOEVHger—
SHALUNOV-Evgeny—

ROVNY Ivan
KOBERNYAK-Evgeny—
OURSELIN-Paul—
SICARD Romain
CALMEJANE Lilian
QUEMENEURPerrig—

TAARAMAE Rein
GRELHER Fabien—

ZARDINI Edoardo
FLOREZ MiguelEduardeo—
KOSHEVOY-Hia—
SCHONBERGER Sebastian—
VELASCO-Simene—
RINALBHNichotas—
CATTANEO Mattia
MASNADA Fausto
BELLETH-Manuel—
SOSA-van-Ramire—
FRAPRORT-Marco—
GAVAZZI Francesco
BALLERINI Davide
HETAEREliot—

AVILA Edwin
SBARAGLI Kristian
GOLDSTEIN-Omer—
NMV-Guy—

TUREK Daniel
CELANO-Danite—
BENITO-Miguel-Angel—
ORENF —
SERRANO-Gonzalo—
IRISARRI Jon
—

OlENJustin—
FINETTO Mauro
MORENOJavier—

ITA19871012
ITA19981114
ITA19980204
ITA19950410
ITA19860613
ITA19950704
ITA19971016
ITA19990323
CR0O19870726
ITA19831111
ITA19940901
ITA19960725
UAE19881008
ITA19980928
FRA19901109
FRA19920629
FRA19900807
ITA19840106
FRA19980529
FRA19931016
FRA19951017
ITA19931225
ITA19940420
POL19840429
GBR19990403
ITA19890327
GBR19980918
IRL19960901
ITA19870312
ITA19900517
SUI19820322
SL0O19950712
5L019850813
ITA19830113
BEL19970731
RUS19920308
USA19810114
RUS19891122
RUS19920108
RUS19840405
RUS19870930
RUS19950124
FRA19940413
FRA19880101
FRA19921206
FRA19840426
FRA19901202
EST19870424
FRA19941031
ITA19910802
ITA19891102
COL19960221
BLR19910320
AUT19940514
ITA19951202
ITA19970107
ITA19901025
ITA19931106
ITA19851014
COL19971031
ITA19850330
ITA19840801
ITA19940921
BEL19900815
BEL19970720
FRA19850906
BEL19961224
BEL19930624
BEL19950706
BEL19911126
SWE19920205
COL19891121
ITA19900508
ISR19960813
ISR19940308
ESP19950118
CZE19930119
ITA19891207
ESP19930921
URU19950718
ESP19940817
ESP19951109
URU19850603
USA19950505
ITA19850510
ESP19840718

FHEOSHur—
FEDEL-Alessandro—
FERNANDEZ Delio
MADRAZO Angel
BE-ROSSH-ueas—
BOUET Maxime
FEHLY Brice—
LEBANOISKevin—
PERICHON Pierre-Luc
DELAPLACE Anthony
FONSECA Armindo
LE-ROUXRemain—
CANOLA Marco

BoUjean—

TIZZA Marco
GROSU-Eduard-Michael—
PONZI Simone
SANTAROMITA Ivan
ZACCANTHFilippo—
BARBIN-Errico—
SAVINI Daniel
CARBONI-Giovanni—
FONELH-Alessandre—
WACKERMANN Luca
ROTA Lorenzo
ALBANESE-Vincenzo—

BANZER Gordian
MADER Gino
HIRSCHI Marc
FRANKINY Kilian
MULLERPatrick—

ITA19920117
ITA19960302
ESP19860217
ESP19880730
FRA19950816
FRA19861103
FRA19850726
FRA19930713
FRA19870104
FRA19890911
FRA19890501
FRA19920703
ITA19881226
ESP19970116
ITA19920206
ROU19920904
ITA19870117
ITA19840430
ITA19950912
ITA19900304
ITA19970926
ITA19950831
ITA19920529
ITA19920313
ITA19950523
ITA19961112
POL19950217
POL19860412
POL19960102
POL19951004
POL19971030
POR19901127
GER19930625
SUI19960710
SUI19960611
SUI19970104
SUI19980824
SUI19940126
SUI19960418
SUI19930903
ITA19910730
ITA19911108
ITA19900117
ITA19940225
ROU19990818
ROU19970222
SUI19960909
SUI19900501
AUT19990212
SUI19920730
ITA19900217
GER19950214
BEL19910125
ESP19960613
ESP19960304
LUX19980311
ESP19960723
C0OL19980407
ERI19980101
RUS19930630
RUS19990727
RUS19880319
RUS19980129
RUS19930821
ITA19910216
ITA19930401
ITA19981206
ITA19910711
ITA19921019
ITA19960123
SUI19930604
ITA19931103
ITA19910122
ITA19910117
ITA19900927
ITA19960916
ITA19891215
ITA19930925
ITA19970514
RSA19960108
MAR19970123
ITA19980215
RWA19971205
ETH19960911
RSA19961117




